J. J. Keller®

2019 COMPLIANCE SEMINARS

] J\i Nationwide Complimentary Educational Events

The 100+ compliance seminars we host each
year are private, full-day, reservation-only
events where you can learn the latest in DOT,

e

PARTNERSHIP BENEFITS FOR OSHA and Environmental compliance
YOUR INSURANCE COMPANY information from J. J. Keller's regulatory experts. |
AND YOUR POLICY HOLDERS

, , Each seminar includes educational materials, complimentary continental
Help your policy holders reduce risk,

employ best practices, and lower
claims by partnering with J. J. Keller.

breakfast, lunch, refreshments and parking.

See reverse side for a complete list of Q1 and Q2 2018 seminars across

For details, visit

JUKeller.com/Learn/Potential-Partnerships. the country. Event details are added to the website as venues are

finalized. Register up two people at your company to attend!

@ JJKeller.com/Events
14 el 800-685-2391

& Associates, Inc.”
Since 1953
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www.jjkeller.com/events
https://www.jjkeller.com/learn/Potential-Partnerships?cm_mmc=Sales-_-ResalePartnershipPage-_-partnerships-_-null

J. J. Keller

Q1/Q2 2019 Compliance Seminars Calendar

OSHA

1/9/19 Louisville, KY
2/13/19  Phoenix, AZ
2/20/19  Atlanta, GA
3/6/19 Des Moines, IA
3/6/19 Boston, MA
3/27/19  Dallas, TX
4/3/19 Milwaukee, WI
4/24/19  Orlando, FL
4/24/19  Indianapolis, IN
4/24/19  Baltimore, MD
5/8/19 Nashville, TN
5/8/19 Pittsburgh, PA
6/27/19  Chicago, IL
ENVIRONMENTAL
1/9/19 Houston, TX
1/16/19  Fort Lauderdale, FL
1/23/19  Long Beach, CA
1/30/19  Richmond, VA
2/13/19  Chicago, IL
3/20/19  Canton, OH
4/3/19 Newark, NJ
4/4/19 Milwaukee, WI
6/12/19  Atlanta, GA

DOT

1/8/19
1/8/19
1/15/19
1/22/19
1/29/19
1/29/19
2/12/19
2/12/19
2/12/19
2/19/19
2/26/19
2/26/19
3/5/19
3/5/19
3/19/19
3/19/19
3/26/19
4/2/19
4/2/19

Houston, TX
Louisville, KY

Fort Lauderdale, FL
Long Beach, CA
Richmond, VA
New Orleans, LA
Harrisburg, PA
Phoenix, AZ
Chicago, IL
Atlanta, GA
Detroit, Ml

Denver, CO

Des Moines, |IA
Boston MA
Seattle, WA
Canton, OH

Dallas, TX
Milwaukee, WI
Newark, NJ &

For details, and a full listing of events, visit

JJKeller.com/Events

800-685-2391

@ OSHA EVENTS

4/9/19
4/16/19
4/23/19
4/23/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
5/21/19
5/21/19
5/21/19
6/4/19
6/11/19
6/25/19

@ EPAEVENTS

Sacramento, CA
Tulsa, OK
Indianapolis, IN
Baltimore, MD
Minneapolis, MN
Nashville, TN
Pittsburgh, PA
Austin, TX
Hartford, CT
Orlando, FL
Chicago, IL
Atlanta, GA

Salt Lake City, UT
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@ DOT EVENTS - AUDITS

AV
J. J. Keller

& Associates, Inc.”
Since 1953

@ DOT EVENTS - ESSENTIALS


www.jjkeller.com/events

